
African Aid 4/20/2013 5K

Results Report - Sorted By Gun Time

Name XAg HometownDiv Pl TimeChDiv Ch Tm

Run Total: 174

F

Mackenzie, Caroline S F11 Ft Myers FL 20:58.9818 18 20:58.98

Guttery, Shelby A F13 Ft Myers FL 21:14.4821 21 21:14.26

Winton, Amber K F14 Ft Myers FL 21:35.2325 25 21:35.23

Fisher, Abbey F13 Ft Myers FL 22:35.5738 38 22:35.01

Hoffman, Ashley N F28 Cape Coral FL 22:37.4039 39 22:37.01

Graddy, Katherine M F10 Ft Myers FL 22:48.0042 42 22:47.33

Burkett!, Katie E F21 Ft Myers FL 22:48.2343 43 22:48.16

Smith, Rachel M F29 Ft Myers FL 22:58.6744 44 22:58.67

Frutchey, Laurie A F49 Ft Myers FL 23:10.3047 47 23:09.42

Bromley, Ada F33 Ft Myers FL 23:25.8949 49 23:25.89

Anderson, Allyson L F10 Cape Coral FL 24:04.2454 54 24:03.51

Craig, Carolyn M F53 Ft Myers FL 24:50.5361 63 24:48.90

Feflie, Jennifer F25 Lehigh Acres FL 24:56.8365 61 24:48.41

Ayer, Tammy S F45 Ft Myers FL 25:05.0666 66 25:02.41

Petrie, Gretchen M F40 Ft Myers FL 25:28.6267 67 25:19.44

Oakes-Lottridge, Sidney M F14 Ft Myers FL 25:30.9068 69 25:30.90

De Leon, Maria F57 Ft Myers FL 25:39.9870 70 25:38.64

Hamric, Sarah F42 Battle Creek MI 25:45.7072 72 25:42.00

David, Yanni M F10 Ft Myers FL 25:47.9473 73 25:47.26

Kratt, Becky A F43 Ft Myers Beach FL 26:11.5577 77 26:03.21

Varner, Kristina F46 Pt Charlotte FL 26:19.3178 79 26:17.02

Wilson, Deborah J F43 N Ft Myers FL 26:20.4079 78 26:14.74

Hackett, Leeanne F12 Ft Myers FL 26:41.6783 84 26:41.67

Kilfoyle, Kristy L F33 Ft Myers FL 26:41.8984 83 26:40.09

Belcastro, Ellie K F10 Ft Myers FL 26:45.6085 85 26:44.37

Daul, Leigh F52 Punta Gorda FL 26:54.6787 87 26:50.10

Hayes, Jennifer B F37 Ft Myers FL 27:02.8590 89 26:57.95

Kalchik, Kim F51 Plainwell MI 27:34.8991 91 27:27.62

David, Carley F11 Ft Myers FL 27:39.1892 92 27:38.16

Gunsett-Kennedy, Sherry F53 Ft Myers FL 27:50.5394 94 27:48.37

Haataja, Megan F40 Ft Myers FL 28:03.2195 95 27:59.83

Burns, Carrie F47 Ft Myers FL 28:10.2797 97 28:08.96

Bonetz, Mary F69 Pt Charlotte FL 28:18.6198 98 28:17.49

Fowell, Carla A F29 Lehigh Acres FL 28:30.15100 99 28:25.98

Short, Crista M F51 Estero FL 28:34.62101 101 28:26.50
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Name XAg HometownDiv Pl TimeChDiv Ch Tm

Goodrich, Kelsie F18 Lutz FL 29:02.99105 105 28:55.89

Workman, Julie F36 Ft Myers FL 29:10.37106 106 29:05.74

Nipper, Sherry F55 Cape Coral FL 29:11.42107 107 29:08.19

Puleo, Elena M F17 Ft Myers FL 29:35.40108 108 29:28.24

Samz, Wendy M F32 Cape Coral FL 29:48.47109 109 29:46.83

Connolly, Amie F30 Ft Myers FL 29:49.46110 110 29:47.35

Estrada, Sandy F37 Ft Myers FL 29:54.20111 111 29:48.02

Watson, Jl F46 Lehigh Acres FL 29:54.80112 113 29:54.32

Bennett, Emily E F13 Ft Myers FL 29:55.08114 114 29:54.92

Owens, Vera L F70 Fort Myers FL 30:06.80115 117 30:06.13

Faust, Sandi K F66 Ft Myers FL 30:08.13116 116 30:04.16

Obrien, Jean M F67 Ft Myers FL 30:42.41120 121 30:41.80

Flammia, Luann S F51 Ft Myers FL 30:57.61122 123 30:54.62

Engelman, Patricia A F57 Lehigh Acres FL 31:00.28124 122 30:52.04

McKenzie, Lisa F49 Ft Myers FL 31:23.45126 126 31:15.55

Belcher, Emmy F14 Ft Myers FL 31:38.24127 127 31:31.30

Vigness, Jennifer F10 Ft Myers FL 31:45.24128 129 31:43.81

Scrabis, Leigh F44 Ft Myers FL 31:45.34129 128 31:37.37

Weyers, Sandy F54 32:03.87130 131 32:03.87

Hackett, Tona F43 Ft Myers FL 32:07.65131 130 31:57.66

McGrath, Karen F59 Fort Myers FL 32:18.90132 133 32:14.29

Kuisle, Kellie F49 Stewartville MN 32:21.76133 132 32:11.41

Pearson, Becca F38 Ft Myers FL 32:26.09134 134 32:20.89

Linne, Mary F55 Ft Myers FL 32:31.14135 135 32:26.62

Kirschner, Jamie F36 Ft Myers FL 32:32.83136 136 32:30.48

Dunlap, Robin L F53 Alva FL 32:37.75137 137 32:31.19

German, Mia F44 Ft Myers FL 32:43.47138 138 32:35.86

Minihan, Stefanie L F40 Fort Myers FL 32:55.97140 139 32:51.26

Talbott, Lisa A F53 Ft Myers FL 33:19.32141 141 33:16.71

Robinson, Sheila R F41 Ft Myers FL 33:23.93142 142 33:23.79

Oetken, Patricia F62 Ft Myers FL 33:50.27143 143 33:42.77

Toalson, Carly F27 Ft Myers FL 34:10.18144 144 34:06.58

Schuler, Norma L F69 Ft Myers FL 34:14.53145 145 34:09.03

Weiss, Terry I F54 Alva FL 35:03.36148 148 35:00.44

Kenyon, Nicole F18 Safety Harbor FL 35:15.42149 149 35:08.63

Miller, Faye F60 Cape Coral FL 35:19.99150 150 35:19.27

Stutz, Kelly F37 Ft Myers FL 35:27.62151 151 35:20.40

Ullrich, Beth L F26 Ft Myers FL 36:18.20153 153 36:09.15

Cisneros, Adelita J F34 Cape Coral FL 36:40.78156 157 36:37.34

Green, Sydney F13 Ft Myers FL 36:50.44158 158 36:43.84
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Scrabis, Avery F14 Ft Myers FL 36:59.08159 159 36:53.27

Sletten, Marva K F59 Ft Myers FL 37:22.05160 160 37:15.31

Rodriguez, Lory F38 Ft Myers FL 37:40.87161 161 37:31.63

Rodriguez, Lola M F11 Ft Myers FL 37:51.41162 162 37:42.06

Rodriguez, Ruth T F29 Cape Coral FL 38:20.24166 166 38:14.57

Kanouse, Philomena F74 Ft Myers FL 38:23.75167 167 38:17.51

Brooks, Jamilla F26 Estero FL 43:51.55169 169 43:44.75

Latter, Skye F10 Lehigh Acres FL 44:03.84170 170 43:56.10

Doak, Cynthia F32 Lehigh Acres FL 44:04.72171 171 43:56.44

Rodenfels, Teddy F60 Ft Myers FL 44:58.13173 173 44:57.24
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M

Smith, Jonathan B M28 Cape Coral FL 17:02.751 1 17:02.75

Hardee, Colton R M14 Fort Myers FL 17:37.802 2 17:37.80

Taminosian, Jacob C M18 Ft Myers FL 18:06.643 3 18:06.64

Beauplan, Wisnick M38 Fort Myers FL 18:23.644 4 18:23.64

Ursitti, Michael J M15 Ft Myers FL 18:25.815 5 18:25.81

McGonagle, Brendan M17 Ft Myers FL 18:27.646 6 18:27.64

Brauch, Torrin M41 Ft Myers Beach FL 18:34.767 7 18:34.76

Obrien, Aaron J M41 Ft Myers FL 18:58.068 8 18:58.06

McKenzie, Keaton M15 Ft Myers FL 19:19.269 9 19:19.26

Burns, Jason M15 Ft Myers FL 19:20.0310 10 19:20.03

Smith, Douglas R M30 Ft Myers FL 19:21.6011 11 19:21.41

Kennedy, Joshua M14 Ft Myers FL 19:42.2612 12 19:42.26

Hordinski, Sam M14 Ft Myers FL 19:57.2713 14 19:57.27

Capellan, Gregory M33 Ft Myers FL 19:57.4214 13 19:56.16

Ratz, Andrew K M15 Ft Myers FL 20:04.8515 15 20:04.80

Buckner, Sam C M16 Ft Myers FL 20:47.3816 16 20:47.38

Benzing, Samuel J M23 Ft Myers FL 20:50.0917 17 20:50.09

Yetter, William M27 Cape Coral FL 21:00.4319 19 20:59.58

Padilla, Luis M15 Ft Myers FL 21:05.1820 20 21:03.43

Steakley, John M51 Cape Coral FL 21:18.8622 22 21:18.61

Varner, Ken M51 Pt Charlotte FL 21:29.0023 23 21:29.00

Marjon, Lou M67 N Ft Myers FL 21:34.9224 24 21:34.69

Lai, Bret C M45 Fort Myers FL 21:42.7526 26 21:41.60

Kilgore, Jake A M16 Ft Myers FL 21:48.7327 27 21:45.42

Olsten, Dennis M49 Cape Coral FL 21:50.6928 28 21:50.69

Swett, Drrew M15 Ft Myers FL 21:58.4329 29 21:58.43

Gomeringer, Neil M61 Ft Myers FL 21:58.8430 30 21:58.84

Turner, Ken M58 Tacoma WA 22:05.3931 31 22:05.39

Sammons, Thom M52 Cape Coral FL 22:08.2132 32 22:06.91

West, Bruce H M65 Lakeland FL 22:14.9833 33 22:14.97

King, Chris M50 Fort Myers FL 22:20.2934 34 22:19.70

King, David M15 Fort Myers FL 22:22.5235 35 22:22.52

Paulec, Micah M15 Cape Coral FL 22:32.9836 37 22:30.97

Linne, Andrew M28 Ft Myers FL 22:34.0937 36 22:30.79

Belcastro, Matt M40 Ft Myers FL 22:43.7040 40 22:43.03

Belcastro, Ashby B M12 Ft Myers FL 22:44.2041 41 22:44.07

Lewis, Wayne M64 Doylestown PA 23:00.4045 45 23:00.34

Kruse, Matt M38 Ft Myers Beach FL 23:06.3346 46 23:06.16

Senn, Michael M44 Ft Myers FL 23:20.3848 48 23:20.18
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McKenzie, Griffin M14 Ft Myers FL 23:44.2450 50 23:44.02

Harden, Neil R M57 Bonita Springs FL 23:49.7951 51 23:48.71

Tenge, Chad M28 Ft Myers FL 23:58.9952 53 23:57.84

Kilgore, Jack M18 Ft Myers FL 24:00.8253 52 23:56.49

Nissen, Phil M68 Lehigh Acres FL 24:24.6555 55 24:21.68

Pham, Sean M27 Ft Myers FL 24:32.6356 56 24:31.02

Ecelbarger, Kurt V M52 Fort Myers FL 24:33.8657 57 24:32.00

Cupaiuolo, Tony A M68 Ft Myers FL 24:40.9458 58 24:38.87

Toalson, Chris M29 Ft Myers FL 24:47.3959 59 24:44.74

Kook, Scott G M49 Alva FL 24:49.2660 60 24:47.05

Esposito, Patrick M52 Ft Myers FL 24:51.6962 62 24:48.44

Moore, Geoff P M41 Ft Myers FL 24:53.5463 64 24:49.53

Mercado, Juan M20 Ft Myers FL 24:55.4964 65 24:54.81

Burns, Michael M48 Ft Myers FL 25:36.0169 68 25:28.00

Paulec, Isaiah M11 Cape Coral FL 25:41.7771 71 25:39.85

Calkins, Richard J M37 Ft Myers FL 25:49.8574 74 25:48.34

Schultz, Tyler M9 Ft Myers FL 25:56.1275 75 25:54.15

Salokar, Stephen S M50 Lehigh Acres FL 26:01.9576 76 25:57.56

Burtch, Gordon M58 Ft Myers FL 26:34.9880 80 26:30.88

Gottlieb, Ray M73 Cape Coral FL 26:35.5281 82 26:35.52

Guttery, Trent M11 Ft Myers FL 26:36.6682 81 26:33.34

Kaye, David S M48 Ft Myers FL 26:51.5186 86 26:46.21

Heideman, Mark M55 Ft Myers FL 26:58.3988 88 26:53.14

Oakes-Lottridge, Ryan A M11 Ft Myers FL 27:01.6489 90 27:01.30

Galloway, Fred L M56 Cape Coral FL 27:47.3793 93 27:45.20

Barragan, Edwin M13 Ft Myers FL 28:04.9896 96 28:03.24

Cavenaugh, John L M10 Lehigh Acres FL 28:29.9299 100 28:26.04

Bonetz, Bill M69 Pt Charlotte FL 28:38.22102 103 28:36.81

Seagle, Mike M65 Ft Myers FL 28:38.68103 102 28:33.00

Allen, Walter G M68 LACONIA NH 28:56.88104 104 28:48.27

Schmoker, Rick J M46 Ft Myers FL 29:55.03113 112 29:52.92

Pugh, Benjamin M48 Stewartville MN 30:11.49117 115 30:00.61

Anderson, Howard R M73 Ft Myers FL 30:31.46118 118 30:24.84

Deininger, Douglas M64 Ft Myers FL 30:39.18119 119 30:39.18

Lucas, Charles M60 Ft Myers FL 30:45.01121 120 30:39.91

Padilla, Hector M13 Ft Myers FL 30:59.17123 124 30:55.85

Flammia, David S M57 Ft Myers FL 31:11.09125 125 31:08.87

Peterson, Jon D M75 Cape Coral FL 32:55.25139 140 32:52.38

Longbrake, Steve M47 Cape Coral FL 34:18.59146 146 34:14.55

Chiappetta, Lucas M7 Cape Coral FL 34:49.87147 147 34:46.50
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Wilson, James W M10 N Ft Myers FL 35:39.45152 152 35:33.43

Richards, Devin M8 Ft Myers FL 36:28.56154 154 36:26.70

Scrabis, Luke M6 Ft Myers FL 36:36.64155 155 36:29.06

Scrabis, Larry E M45 Ft Myers FL 36:42.55157 156 36:32.71

Stevenson, Marvin M78 Rochester MI 37:54.62163 163 37:48.44

Appleton, Fred R M75 Ft Myers FL 38:09.37164 164 38:03.35

Chiappetta, Logan M8 Cape Coral FL 38:15.36165 165 38:11.58

Kalinski, Matthew M10 Cape Coral FL 43:06.52168 168 43:02.24

Larue, Jim M68 N Ft Myers FL 44:23.83172 172 44:23.83

Morrison, Robert E M70 Ft Myers FL 54:36.35174 174 54:29.50
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174Total Race:
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African Aid 4/20/2013 5K

Race Awards for

Run

Overall Female

1. Caroline Mackenzie F11 20:58.9818Ft Myers FL

Overall Male

1. Jonathan Smith M28 17:02.751Cape Coral FL

Masters Female

1. Laurie Frutchey F49 23:10.3047Ft Myers FL

Masters Male

1. Torrin Brauch M41 18:34.767Ft Myers Beach FL

Grandmaster Female

1. Carolyn Craig F53 24:50.5361Ft Myers FL

Grandmaster Male

1. John Steakley M51 21:18.8622Cape Coral FL

Senior Grandmaster Female

1. Mary Bonetz F69 28:18.6198Pt Charlotte FL

Senior Grandmaster Male

1. Lou Marjon M67 21:34.9224N Ft Myers FL

1-9 Male

1. Tyler Schultz M9 25:56.1275Ft Myers FL

2. Lucas Chiappetta M7 34:49.87147Cape Coral FL

3. Devin Richards M8 36:28.56154Ft Myers FL

4. Luke Scrabis M6 36:36.64155Ft Myers FL

5. Logan Chiappetta M8 38:15.36165Cape Coral FL

10-12 Female

1. Katherine Graddy F10 22:48.0042Ft Myers FL

2. Allyson Anderson F10 24:04.2454Cape Coral FL

3. Yanni David F10 25:47.9473Ft Myers FL

4. Leeanne Hackett F12 26:41.6783Ft Myers FL

5. Ellie Belcastro F10 26:45.6085Ft Myers FL
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10-12 Male

1. Ashby Belcastro M12 22:44.2041Ft Myers FL

2. Isaiah Paulec M11 25:41.7771Cape Coral FL

3. Trent Guttery M11 26:36.6682Ft Myers FL

4. Ryan Oakes-Lottridge M11 27:01.6489Ft Myers FL

5. John Cavenaugh M10 28:29.9299Lehigh Acres FL

13-15 Female

1. Shelby Guttery F13 21:14.4821Ft Myers FL

2. Amber Winton F14 21:35.2325Ft Myers FL

3. Abbey Fisher F13 22:35.5738Ft Myers FL

4. Sidney Oakes-Lottridge F14 25:30.9068Ft Myers FL

5. Emily Bennett F13 29:55.08114Ft Myers FL

13-15 Male

1. Colton Hardee M14 17:37.802Fort Myers FL

2. Michael Ursitti M15 18:25.815Ft Myers FL

3. Keaton McKenzie M15 19:19.269Ft Myers FL

4. Jason Burns M15 19:20.0310Ft Myers FL

5. Joshua Kennedy M14 19:42.2612Ft Myers FL

16-19 Female

1. Kelsie Goodrich F18 29:02.99105Lutz FL

2. Elena Puleo F17 29:35.40108Ft Myers FL

3. Nicole Kenyon F18 35:15.42149Safety Harbor FL

16-19 Male

1. Jacob Taminosian M18 18:06.643Ft Myers FL

2. Brendan McGonagle M17 18:27.646Ft Myers FL

3. Sam Buckner M16 20:47.3816Ft Myers FL

4. Jake Kilgore M16 21:48.7327Ft Myers FL

5. Jack Kilgore M18 24:00.8253Ft Myers FL

20-24 Female

1. Katie Burkett! F21 22:48.2343Ft Myers FL

20-24 Male

1. Samuel Benzing M23 20:50.0917Ft Myers FL

2. Juan Mercado M20 24:55.4964Ft Myers FL
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25-29 Female

1. Ashley Hoffman F28 22:37.4039Cape Coral FL

2. Rachel Smith F29 22:58.6744Ft Myers FL

3. Jennifer Feflie F25 24:56.8365Lehigh Acres FL

4. Carla Fowell F29 28:30.15100Lehigh Acres FL

5. Carly Toalson F27 34:10.18144Ft Myers FL

25-29 Male

1. William Yetter M27 21:00.4319Cape Coral FL

2. Andrew Linne M28 22:34.0937Ft Myers FL

3. Chad Tenge M28 23:58.9952Ft Myers FL

4. Sean Pham M27 24:32.6356Ft Myers FL

5. Chris Toalson M29 24:47.3959Ft Myers FL

30-34 Female

1. Ada Bromley F33 23:25.8949Ft Myers FL

2. Kristy Kilfoyle F33 26:41.8984Ft Myers FL

3. Wendy Samz F32 29:48.47109Cape Coral FL

4. Amie Connolly F30 29:49.46110Ft Myers FL

5. Adelita Cisneros F34 36:40.78156Cape Coral FL

30-34 Male

1. Douglas Smith M30 19:21.6011Ft Myers FL

2. Gregory Capellan M33 19:57.4214Ft Myers FL

35-39 Female

1. Jennifer Hayes F37 27:02.8590Ft Myers FL

2. Julie Workman F36 29:10.37106Ft Myers FL

3. Sandy Estrada F37 29:54.20111Ft Myers FL

4. Jamie Kirschner F36 32:32.83136Ft Myers FL

5. Kelly Stutz F37 35:27.62151Ft Myers FL

35-39 Male

1. Wisnick Beauplan M38 18:23.644Fort Myers FL

2. Matt Kruse M38 23:06.3346Ft Myers Beach FL

3. Richard Calkins M37 25:49.8574Ft Myers FL

4. Becca Pearson F38 32:26.09134Ft Myers FL

40-44 Female

1. Gretchen Petrie F40 25:28.6267Ft Myers FL

2. Sarah Hamric F42 25:45.7072Battle Creek MI

3. Becky Kratt F43 26:11.5577Ft Myers Beach FL

4. Deborah Wilson F43 26:20.4079N Ft Myers FL

5. Megan Haataja F40 28:03.2195Ft Myers FL
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40-44 Male

1. Aaron Obrien M41 18:58.068Ft Myers FL

2. Matt Belcastro M40 22:43.7040Ft Myers FL

3. Michael Senn M44 23:20.3848Ft Myers FL

4. Geoff Moore M41 24:53.5463Ft Myers FL

45-49 Female

1. Tammy Ayer F45 25:05.0666Ft Myers FL

2. Kristina Varner F46 26:19.3178Pt Charlotte FL

3. Carrie Burns F47 28:10.2797Ft Myers FL

4. Jl Watson F46 29:54.80112Lehigh Acres FL

5. Lisa McKenzie F49 31:23.45126Ft Myers FL

45-49 Male

1. Bret Lai M45 21:42.7526Fort Myers FL

2. Dennis Olsten M49 21:50.6928Cape Coral FL

3. Scott Kook M49 24:49.2660Alva FL

4. Michael Burns M48 25:36.0169Ft Myers FL

5. David Kaye M48 26:51.5186Ft Myers FL

50-54 Female

1. Leigh Daul F52 26:54.6787Punta Gorda FL

2. Kim Kalchik F51 27:34.8991Plainwell MI

3. Sherry Gunsett-Kennedy F53 27:50.5394Ft Myers FL

4. Crista Short F51 28:34.62101Estero FL

5. Luann Flammia F51 30:57.61122Ft Myers FL

50-54 Male

1. Ken Varner M51 21:29.0023Pt Charlotte FL

2. Thom Sammons M52 22:08.2132Cape Coral FL

3. Chris King M50 22:20.2934Fort Myers FL

4. Kurt Ecelbarger M52 24:33.8657Fort Myers FL

5. Patrick Esposito M52 24:51.6962Ft Myers FL

55-59 Female

1. Maria De Leon F57 25:39.9870Ft Myers FL

2. Sherry Nipper F55 29:11.42107Cape Coral FL

3. Patricia Engelman F57 31:00.28124Lehigh Acres FL

4. Karen McGrath F59 32:18.90132Fort Myers FL

5. Mary Linne F55 32:31.14135Ft Myers FL
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55-59 Male

1. Ken Turner M58 22:05.3931Tacoma WA

2. Neil Harden M57 23:49.7951Bonita Springs FL

3. Gordon Burtch M58 26:34.9880Ft Myers FL

4. Mark Heideman M55 26:58.3988Ft Myers FL

5. Fred Galloway M56 27:47.3793Cape Coral FL

60-64 Female

1. Patricia Oetken F62 33:50.27143Ft Myers FL

2. Faye Miller F60 35:19.99150Cape Coral FL

3. Teddy Rodenfels F60 44:58.13173Ft Myers FL

60-64 Male

1. Neil Gomeringer M61 21:58.8430Ft Myers FL

2. Wayne Lewis M64 23:00.4045Doylestown PA

3. Douglas Deininger M64 30:39.18119Ft Myers FL

4. Charles Lucas M60 30:45.01121Ft Myers FL

65-69 Female

1. Sandi Faust F66 30:08.13116Ft Myers FL

2. Jean Obrien F67 30:42.41120Ft Myers FL

3. Norma Schuler F69 34:14.53145Ft Myers FL

65-69 Male

1. Bruce West M65 22:14.9833Lakeland FL

2. Phil Nissen M68 24:24.6555Lehigh Acres FL

3. Tony Cupaiuolo M68 24:40.9458Ft Myers FL

4. Bill Bonetz M69 28:38.22102Pt Charlotte FL

5. Mike Seagle M65 28:38.68103Ft Myers FL

70-99 Female

1. Vera Owens F70 30:06.80115Fort Myers FL

2. Philomena Kanouse F74 38:23.75167Ft Myers FL

70-99 Male

1. Ray Gottlieb M73 26:35.5281Cape Coral FL

2. Howard Anderson M73 30:31.46118Ft Myers FL

3. Jon Peterson M75 32:55.25139Cape Coral FL

4. Marvin Stevenson M78 37:54.62163Rochester MI

5. Fred Appleton M75 38:09.37164Ft Myers FL
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